
               

Burundi Refugee Situation in Tanzania - Daily Statistical Report Tuesday, 03-Nov-2015

Total

The current Burundian refugee situation bagan late April 2015 with the arrival of 

210 persons of concern. The following months saw a significantly high number of 

refugees arrivng in Tanzania. The refugees were relocated to Nyarugusu camp. But 

as the population grew, Nyarugusu's capacity became overwhelmed, giving rise to 

the need for new location to host the population. Nduta refugee camp was officially 

opened on 7-Oct-2015 to host Burundians fleeing the situation in their country. 

WIth Nduta projected to be able to host slightly below 50,000 individuals, another 

camp, Mtendeli is being constructed to also host some of the refugees.Origin Country Province %

Burundi Makamba 28,104 26,916 55,020 51%

Bururi 6,013 6,162 12,175 11%

Rutana 3,941 4,072 8,013 7%

Ruyigi 4,065 3,689 7,754 7%

Muyinga 3,158 2,774 5,932 5%

Bujumbura Mairie 1,476 1,830 3,306 3%

Bujumbura Rural 1,310 1,249 2,559 2%

Gitega 1,002 1,463 2,465 2%

Kirundo 1,260 1,217 2,477 2%

Karuzi 791 1,341 2,132 2%

Cankuzo 882 901 1,783 2%

Ngozi 530 514 1,044 1%

Cibitoke 244 250 494 0%

Bubanza 200 229 429 0%

Kayanza 221 220 441 0%

Muramvya 138 174 312 0%

Mwaro 70 84 154 0%

Congo DR Sud Kivu (ADM1) 642 713 1,355 1%

Nord Kivu 18 33 51 0%

Katanga 7 12 19 0%

Kasai Oriental 0 3 3 0%

Bas Congo 1 1 2 0%

Kinshasha 0 1 1 0%

Rwanda/Others Butare 8 0 8 0%

Kibungo 0 1 1 0%

54,081 53,849 107,930 100%Total

Areas of Origin (Biometric Reg)

Age Cohort %

0-4 Yrs 10,436 10,622 21,058 19.0%

5-11 Yrs 12,241 12,293 24,534 23.6%

12-17 rs 8,829 8,921 17,750 17.4%

18-59 Yrs 21,299 21,044 42,343 37.7%

=>60 Yrs 1,276 969 2,245 2.1%

Total 54,081 53,849 107,930

50.1% 49.9%
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 120,000 Arrivals in Camp by Week
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Burundians (Influx) in Camp/TC/RC

Age & Gender Breakdown (Biometric Reg)
On 03-Nov-2015

Population of Concern in Camps
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Arrivals in Camp (last 7 days)

Burundi

Congo (DR)

Rwanda

Uganda

Sudan

Kenya

Others

Pre-Influx PopOrigin Total %Influx Pop

63,743 36.3%

2,865

83

16

9

14

68

110,467 175,834

16

62,312 1,431

Total

111,892

92

65,367

0.0%
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0.0%
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Inds Arrived (new) in Country

Inds Biometrically Registered

Inds Reg'd (Household Level)

                            93,276 26,284        

15,751                           4,219                

298                                 116                   

109,325                         30,619              

298 Individuals in RC/TC Pending Relocation to Camp

Nyarugusu Camp

Nduta Camp

Lumasi TC

Manyovu/Mabamba/other RC

Total

15,751 *

Pending   
(Biometrics)

Registered 
(Biometrics)

Total 
(Arrivals in Camp )

Nyarugusu Pop              
(Pre-Influx + Influx)

Nduta Camp Pop              
(Influx)

Total Pop
(Nduta & Nyarugusu)

107,930

110,467

175,834

2,537

160,083

* To be adjusted when individuals wrongly brought to Nduta are returned to Nyarugusu.

Source: UNHCR/GoT Registered For more information on the Burundi situation, visit http://data.unhcr.org/burundi/country.php?id=212 


